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Semester-7 Semester-9
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Dates Days Semcster-l(New & Old) Semester-3 Semester-S

01-12-17 Friday **** English III (3.1) **** **** ***
04-12-17 Monday **** **** Pol. Sc. V (5.1) **** ~X"y.?;

English I (101) New
**** ****

Civil Procedure
****05-12-17 Tuesday Enzlish I O.\) Old Code I (7.\)

06-12-17 Wednesday **** Political Science III (3.2) xn~7<' 'Y.X7>r. Law of Evidence (9.1)

07-12-17 Thursday **** **** Constitutional Law-I (5.2) **** ****
08-12-17 Friday **** **** 7."X 1"7> Property Law (7.2) ****

**** Economics III (3.3) **** ****
Principles of Taxation

09-12-17 Saturday (9.2)

**** ****
Labour' and Industrial Law

**** ****11-12-17 Monday II (5.3)
Economics I (103) New

**** **** *-;.** ****12-12-17 Tuesday Economics I (1.3) Old
******** Sociology III (3.4) **** *1:**

13-12-17 'Wednesday -
14-12-17 Thursday **** **** Jurisprudence (5.4) **** ****

Sociology I (102) New
**** ****

Cnrporate Governance
****15-12-17 Friday Sociology I (1.4) Old (7.3)

16-12-17 Saturday **** Family Law II (3.5) **** **** IPR Management (9.3)
18-12-17 Monday **** XT-Xr. Health Law (5.5) **** ****

Political Science 1(104)New xxx;,,: **** **** *i:**
19-12-17 Tuesday Political Science I (1.2) Old

Land Laws including Tenure &
**** ****

Private International
7:***

20-12-17 Wednesday Tenancy System (3.6) Law (9.4)

**** ****
Local Self Govt. including

**** ****21-12-17 Thursday Panchayat Adrnn. (5.6)

**** **** ****
Interpretation of Statutes

****22-12-17 Friday (7.4)

Law of Torts I (105) New
**'** **** **** ****

23-12-17 Saturday Law of Torts I (1.5) Old

Law of Contract (106) New
**** ****, ~ *~~~\O~ ****

26-12-17 Tuesday Law of Contract I (1.6) Old •.....~------ ' ,().~c-: \.~ ,,~ _,'\
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Venue:

Time:

S.K.Achary~ Institute of Law, Kalyani, Nadia
J.R.S.E.T. College of Law, Chakdaha, Nadia
M.A.B. Institute of Juridical Science, Maniknagar, MSD
Bimal Chandra College of Law, Kandi, MSD

12:00 noon to 03:00 p.m.

: For the Examinees of J.R.S.E.T. College of Law, Chakdaha, Nadia
: For the Examinees of S.K.Acharya Institute of Law, Kalyani, Nadia
: For the Examinees of Bimal Chandra College of Law, Kandi, MSD
: For the Examinees of M.A.B.Institute of Juridical Science, MSD

Sd/-

Controller of Examinations
Copy forwarded to
I. The Hon'ble Vice-Chancellor, K.U. (For kind information only)
2. The Registrar, K.U.
3. The Finance Officer, K.U.
4. The Inspector of Colleges, K.U.
5. The Deputy Controller of Examinations, K.U.
6. The Chairperson ofUG Board of Studies in Law
7. The PrincipaIlTeacher-in-charge- All affiliated Self -financed Law Colleges under The Unuversity of Kalyani
8. Guard file

Copy forwarded for wide circulation in the University website:
~ System-in-Charge, K.U.

Dated: November 27,2017
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